ZAŁĄCZNIK NR 1


TABELA nr 1-1:

	Lp.

 
	Obręb

 
	Nr obrębu

 
	Pow. ewidencyjna
	ilość działek 
	 Liczba budynków

	
	
	
	w ha
	ewid
	Ogółem
	mieszkalne 
	inne
	budynki z pomiaru
	budynki z digitalizacji

	1
	Tarnów Jezierny
	081201_5.0019
	8770,4232
	1192
	331
	55
	276
	153
	178

	2
	Krążkowo
	081201_5.0005
	1824,3757
	735
	519
	137
	382
	436
	83

	3
	Krzepielów
	081201_5.0006
	2544,5847
	1101
	882
	219
	663
	826
	56

	4
	Lipinki
	081201_5.0008
	1266,9333
	853
	466
	108
	358
	278
	188

	5
	Radzyń
	081201_5.0014
	580,6704
	1016
	495
	222
	273
	183
	312

	6
	Kuźnica Głogowska
	081201_5.0007
	1079,3541
	718
	435
	107
	328
	290
	145

	  

 Ogółem:
	16 066,3414
	5 615
	3 128
	 848
	2 280
	2 166
	 962


TABELA nr 1-2:

	Lp.

 
	Obręb

 
	Nr obrębu

 
	Pow. ewidencyjna
	ilość działek 
	 Liczba budynków

	
	
	
	w ha
	ewid
	Ogółem
	mieszkalne 
	inne
	budynki z pomiaru
	budynki z digitalizacji

	1
	Stare Strącze
	081201_5.0015
	3864,0327
	1525
	1249
	358
	891
	1131
	118

	2
	Nowe Strącze
	081201_5.0012
	551,6700
	257
	135
	30
	105
	128
	7

	3
	Przybyszów
	081201_5.0013
	1370,9917
	526
	490
	90
	400
	482
	8

	4
	Lubogoszcz
	081201_5.0010
	482,8080
	871
	456
	252
	204
	284
	172

	5
	Wróblów
	081201_5.0020
	388,7384
	352
	280
	84
	196
	251
	29

	6
	Gola
	081201_5.0004
	1017,0045
	367
	137
	45
	92
	16
	121

	7
	Śmieszkowo
	081201_5.0018
	1059,9434
	834
	516
	122
	394
	37
	479

	  

 Ogółem:
	8 735,1887
	4 732
	3 263
	 981
	3 263
	2 329
	 934


TABELA nr 1-3:

	Lp.

 
	Obręb

 
	Nr obrębu

 
	Pow. ewidencyjna
	ilość działek 
	Szacunkowa liczba budynków

	
	
	
	w ha
	ewid
	Ogółem
	mieszkalne 
	inne
	budynki z pomiaru
	budynki z digitalizacji

	1
	Lubiatów
	081201_5.0009
	904,9929
	369
	405
	90
	315
	154
	251

	2
	Droniki
	081201_5.0003
	686,8105
	304
	116
	46
	70
	102
	14

	3
	Ciosaniec
	081201_5.0002
	1400,2686
	724
	716
	173
	543
	697
	19

	4
	Szreniawa
	081201_5.0017
	381,0507
	237
	129
	53
	76
	108
	21

	5
	Spokojna
	081201_5.0016
	791,4893
	286
	202
	37
	165
	8
	194

	6
	Łupice
	081201_5.0011
	1809,5405
	1081
	807
	175
	632
	645
	162

	7
	Bagno
	081201_5.0001
	551,0535
	276
	261
	62
	199
	259
	2

	  

 Ogółem:
	6 526,2500
	3 277
	2 636
	 636
	2 000
	1 973
	 663


